
PUESTO NOMBRE TOTAL CIUDAD RODRIGO LUMBRALES SANTA MARTA CARRASCAL CARBAJOSA
1 Sánchez Díez, Sonia 3600 300 300 300 300 300
2 Tena Bueno, Francis 3050 0 290 250 250 170
3 García Sánchez, Lucía 2870 290 280 200 200 150
4 Herrero Herrero, Elena 2425 250 250 0 190 0
5 Hernández García, Maria Nieves 1440 0 0 280 280 0
6 Abella González, Teresa 1070 0 0 0 0 0
7 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada 947 0 0 149 0 146
8 Quevedo San Máximo, Isabel 860 0 0 290 290 280
9 Vasquez Duran, Marta 607 0 0 0 0 180
10 Rodríguez Docio, Marta 580 0 0 0 0 290
11 Fernández Barrio, Mayte 473 0 0 160 0 0
12 Toma, Maria Cristina 400 0 0 0 0 0
13 Heredero Álvarez, Alicia 380 0 200 0 0 0
14 Martín Martín, Eva 340 0 0 0 0 0
15 Rubio Sánchez, Sara 339 0 0 0 0 149
16 Holguera Izquierdo, Elena 300 0 0 0 0 0
17 Isidro Pérez, Marta 290 0 0 0 0 0
18 Moral Herrero, María José 280 0 0 0 0 0
19 Martín Corchete, Maria Belen 280 280 0 0 0 0
20 Martín Matilla, Mercedes 250 0 0 0 0 0
21 García Ciudad, Josefa 250 0 0 0 0 250
22 Matilla Negueruela, Itziar 200 0 0 0 0 0
23 González Barriga, Cristina 200 0 0 0 0 200
24 González Sánchez, Sara 200 0 0 0 0 0
25 Del Brío Castañeda, Noemí 190 0 0 0 0 0
26 Poveda Rodríguez, Lucía 190 0 0 190 0 0
27 Gutiérrez Valdesueiro, Nuria 190 0 0 0 0 190
28 Gil Ramos, Gil 180 0 0 0 0 0
29 Santos Hernández, Fatima 180 0 0 0 0 0
30 Yeguas Ramos, Claudia 180 0 0 0 180 0
31 García Sánchez, Soledad 180 0 0 180 0 0
32 González Iglesias, Iria 170 0 0 0 0 0
33 Gómez Jiménez, Pilar 170 0 0 170 0 0



34 Lara Pérez, Sara 170 0 0 0 0 0
35 García Estévez, Lorena 160 0 0 0 0 0
36 Pérez García, Raquel Sara 160 0 0 0 0 160
37 Vázquez Carracedo, Marta M 160 0 0 0 0 0
38 Domínguez, Alba 150 0 0 0 0 0
39 Jiménez Martín, Mª Carmen 150 0 0 150 0 0
40 Alonso Domínguez, Begoña 149 0 0 0 0 0
41 Lopez Garcia, Carla 149 0 0 0 0 0
42 Martín Moro, Andrea 148 0 0 0 0 0
43 Tamames García, Rosa 148 0 0 0 0 148
44 Cerrado de Arriba, Fina 148 0 0 0 0 0
45 Hernández Gutiérrez, Raquel 147 0 0 0 0 0
46 Samprón Aira, Sara 147 0 0 0 0 147
47 Ávila Labajos, Lucía 146 0 0 0 0 0
48 Acera Curto, Montse 146 0 0 0 0 0
49 Domínguez, Inés 145 0 0 0 0 0
50 Redondo Sánchez, María Jesús 145 0 0 0 0 145
51 Herrero, María José 145 0 0 0 0 0
52 Martín López, Ana Belén 144 0 0 0 0 144
53 Tiedra Díaz, Belén 144 0 0 0 0 0



PUESTO NOMBRE LA FUENTE VILLARES CASTELLANOS V. LA NAVA VITIGUDINOALDEARRODRIGO
1 Sánchez Díez, Sonia 300 300 300 300 0 300
2 Tena Bueno, Francis 290 250 290 200 290 0
3 García Sánchez, Lucía 0 200 0 250 280 280
4 Herrero Herrero, Elena 280 190 0 280 250 205
5 Hernández García, Maria Nieves 0 290 0 0 300 0
6 Abella González, Teresa 250 0 0 180 190 0
7 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada 0 180 0 0 170 0
8 Quevedo San Máximo, Isabel 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Vasquez Duran, Marta 0 0 280 0 0 0
10 Rodríguez Docio, Marta 0 0 0 290 0 0
11 Fernández Barrio, Mayte 0 0 0 170 0 0
12 Toma, Maria Cristina 0 0 0 0 200 200
13 Heredero Álvarez, Alicia 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Martín Martín, Eva 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Rubio Sánchez, Sara 0 0 0 190 0 0
16 Holguera Izquierdo, Elena 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Isidro Pérez, Marta 0 0 0 0 0 290
18 Moral Herrero, María José 0 280 0 0 0 0
19 Martín Corchete, Maria Belen 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Martín Matilla, Mercedes 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 García Ciudad, Josefa 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Matilla Negueruela, Itziar 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 González Barriga, Cristina 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 González Sánchez, Sara 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Del Brío Castañeda, Noemí 0 0 0 0 0 190
26 Poveda Rodríguez, Lucía 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Gutiérrez Valdesueiro, Nuria 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Gil Ramos, Gil 0 0 0 0 0 180
29 Santos Hernández, Fatima 0 0 0 0 180 0
30 Yeguas Ramos, Claudia 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 García Sánchez, Soledad 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 González Iglesias, Iria 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Gómez Jiménez, Pilar 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Lara Pérez, Sara 0 0 0 0 0 0



35 García Estévez, Lorena 0 0 0 0 160 0
36 Pérez García, Raquel Sara 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Vázquez Carracedo, Marta M 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Domínguez, Alba 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Jiménez Martín, Mª Carmen 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Alonso Domínguez, Begoña 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Lopez Garcia, Carla 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Martín Moro, Andrea 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Tamames García, Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Cerrado de Arriba, Fina 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Hernández Gutiérrez, Raquel 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Samprón Aira, Sara 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Ávila Labajos, Lucía 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Acera Curto, Montse 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Domínguez, Inés 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Redondo Sánchez, María Jesús 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Herrero, María José 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Martín López, Ana Belén 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Tiedra Díaz, Belén 0 0 0 0 0 0



PUESTO NOMBRE CABRILLAS PARADINAS PEÑARANDA
1 Sánchez Díez, Sonia 300 300 0
2 Tena Bueno, Francis 290 290 190
3 García Sánchez, Lucía 280 280 180
4 Herrero Herrero, Elena 0 250 280
5 Hernández García, Maria Nieves 0 0 290
6 Abella González, Teresa 0 200 250
7 Tejedor Morán, Inmaculada 0 160 142
8 Quevedo San Máximo, Isabel 0 0 0
9 Vasquez Duran, Marta 0 0 147
10 Rodríguez Docio, Marta 0 0 0
11 Fernández Barrio, Mayte 0 0 143
12 Toma, Maria Cristina 0 0 0
13 Heredero Álvarez, Alicia 0 180 0
14 Martín Martín, Eva 0 190 150
15 Rubio Sánchez, Sara 0 0 0
16 Holguera Izquierdo, Elena 0 0 300
17 Isidro Pérez, Marta 0 0 0
18 Moral Herrero, María José 0 0 0
19 Martín Corchete, Maria Belen 0 0 0
20 Martín Matilla, Mercedes 250 0 0
21 García Ciudad, Josefa 0 0 0
22 Matilla Negueruela, Itziar 200 0 0
23 González Barriga, Cristina 0 0 0
24 González Sánchez, Sara 0 0 200
25 Del Brío Castañeda, Noemí 0 0 0
26 Poveda Rodríguez, Lucía 0 0 0
27 Gutiérrez Valdesueiro, Nuria 0 0 0
28 Gil Ramos, Gil 0 0 0
29 Santos Hernández, Fatima 0 0 0
30 Yeguas Ramos, Claudia 0 0 0
31 García Sánchez, Soledad 0 0 0
32 González Iglesias, Iria 0 170 0
33 Gómez Jiménez, Pilar 0 0 0
34 Lara Pérez, Sara 0 0 170



35 García Estévez, Lorena 0 0 0
36 Pérez García, Raquel Sara 0 0 0
37 Vázquez Carracedo, Marta M 0 0 160
38 Domínguez, Alba 0 150 0
39 Jiménez Martín, Mª Carmen 0 0 0
40 Alonso Domínguez, Begoña 0 149 0
41 Lopez Garcia, Carla 0 0 149
42 Martín Moro, Andrea 0 148 0
43 Tamames García, Rosa 0 0 0
44 Cerrado de Arriba, Fina 0 0 148
45 Hernández Gutiérrez, Raquel 0 147 0
46 Samprón Aira, Sara 0 0 0
47 Ávila Labajos, Lucía 0 146 0
48 Acera Curto, Montse 0 0 146
49 Domínguez, Inés 0 145 0
50 Redondo Sánchez, María Jesús 0 0 0
51 Herrero, María José 0 0 145
52 Martín López, Ana Belén 0 0 0
53 Tiedra Díaz, Belén 0 0 144
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